
 

 
 

New York State Directory 

 

County Name Phone Email 

ALBANY 
Kathryn 

Horan 
518-372-5667 

khoran@cathcharschdy.org 

ALLEGANY Taryn Roloson 
607-962-8225 

ext.112 

troloson@aimcil.com 

BRONX Richard Danford 212-812-2901 rdanford@cidny.org 

BROOME Rebecca Bradley 607-722-1251 rbradley@actionforolderpersons.org 

 

CATTARAUGUS 

 

Lisa Newman 

716-817-9222 

or 

1-844-527- 

5509 

 

lnewman@people-inc.org 

CAYUGA Dorothy Dunn 
315-255-3447 

ext. 320 

ddunn@ariseinc.org 

 

CHAUTAUQUA 

 

Lisa Newman 

716-817-9222 

or 

1-844-527- 

5509 

 

lnewman@people-inc.org 

CHEMUNG 
Suzanne 

Motheral 
607-274-5498 

smotheral@tompkins-co.org 

CHENANGO Rebecca Bradley 607-722-1251 rbradley@actionforolderpersons.org 

CLINTON Amy Gehrig 518-562-1732 amy@ncci-online.com 

COLUMBIA Gloria Murray 845-229-4680 gloria@hudsonvalleyltcop.org 

CORTLAND Jeff Parker 315-671-5108 jparker@ariseinc.org 

 

DELAWARE Rebecca Bradley 607-722-1251 rbradley@actionforolderpersons.org 

DUTCHESS Gloria Murray 845-229-4680 gloria@hudsonvalleyltcop.org 

 

ERIE 

 

Lisa Newman 

716-817-9222 

or 

1-844-527- 

5509 

 

lnewman@people-inc.org 

ESSEX Amy Gehrig 518-562-1732 amy@ncci-online.com 

mailto:khoran@cathcharschdy.org
mailto:troloson@aimcil.com
mailto:rdanford@cidny.org
mailto:rbradley@actionforolderpersons.org
mailto:lnewman@people-inc.org
mailto:ddunn@ariseinc.org
mailto:lnewman@people-inc.org
mailto:smotheral@tompkins-co.org
mailto:rbradley@actionforolderpersons.org
mailto:amy@ncci-online.com
mailto:gloria@hudsonvalleyltcop.org
mailto:jparker@ariseinc.org
mailto:rbradley@actionforolderpersons.org
mailto:gloria@hudsonvalleyltcop.org
mailto:lnewman@people-inc.org
mailto:amy@ncci-online.com


 

FRANKLIN Amy Gehrig 518-562-1732 amy@ncci-online.com 

FULTON 
Kathryn 

Horan 
518-372-5667 

khoran@cathcharschdy.org 

GENESEE Alana Russell 585-287-6414 arussell@lifespan-roch.org 

GREENE Gloria Murray 845-229-4680 gloria@hudsonvalleyltcop.org 

HAMILTON 
 Kathryn 

Horan 
518-372-5667 

khoran@cathcharschdy.org 

HERKIMER Krystal Wheatley 315-272-1872 kwheatley@rcil.com 

JEFFERSON Amanda Smith 315-785-8703 amandas@nrcil.net 

KINGS Richard Danford 212-812-2911 rdanford@cidny.org 

LEWIS Amanda Smith 315-785-8703 amandas@nrcil.net 

 

LIVINGSTON Alana Russell 585-287-6414 arussell@lifespan-roch.org 

MADISON Krystal Wheatley 315-272-1872 kwheatley@rcil.com 

MONROE Alana Russell 585-287-6414 arussell@lifespan-roch.org 

MONTGOMERY 
Kathryn 

Horan 
518-372-5667 

khoran@cathcharschdy.org 

NASSAU 
Margaret 

Hromada 
516-466-9718 

MHromada@familyandchildrens.org 

NEW YORK Richard Danford 212-812-2901 rdanford@cidny.org 

 

NIAGARA 

 

Lisa Newman 

716-817-9222 

or 

1-844-527- 

5509 

 

lnewman@people-inc.org 

ONEIDA Krystal Wheatley 315-272-1872 kwheatley@rcil.com 

ONONDAGA Jeff Parker 315-671-5108 jparker@ariseinc.org 

 
ONTARIO Alana Russell 585-287-6414 arussell@lifespan-roch.org 

ORANGE Gloria Murray 845-229-4680 gloria@hudsonvalleyltcop.org 

ORLEANS Alana Russell 585-287-6414 arussell@lifespan-roch.org 

OSWEGO Jeff Parker 315-671-5108 jparker@ariseinc.org 

 
OTSEGO Krystal Wheatley 315-272-1872 kwheatley@rcil.com 

PUTNAM Gabriel Felix 914-682-3926 gfelix@wilc.org 

QUEENS Richard Danford 212-812-2911 rdanford@cidny.org 

RENSSELAER 
Kathryn 

Horan 
518-372-5667 

khoran@cathcharschdy.org 

RICHMOND Richard Danford 212-812-2901 rdanford@cidny.org 
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ROCKLAND Gabriel Felix 914-682-3926 gfelix@wilc.org 

ST. LAWRENCE Amanda Smith 315-785-8703 amandas@nrcil.net 

SARATOGA 
Kathryn 

Horan 
518-372-5667 

khoran@cathcharschdy.org 

SCHENECTADY 
Kathryn 

Horan 
518-372-5667 

khoran@cathcharschdy.org 

SCHOHARIE 
Kathryn 

Horan 
518-372-5667 

khoran@cathcharschdy.org 

SCHUYLER 
Suzanne 

Motheral 
607-274-5498 

smotheral@tompkins-co.org 

SENECA Alana Russell 585-287-6414 arussell@lifespan-roch.org 

STEUBEN Taryn Roloson 
607-962-8225 

ext. 112 

troloson@aimcil.com 

SUFFOLK Joan Burke 631-470-6755 jburke@fsl-li.org 

SULLIVAN Gloria Murray 845-229-4680 gloria@hudsonvalleyltcop.org 

TIOGA Rebecca Bradley 607-722-1251 rbradley@actionforolderpersons.org 

TOMPKINS 
Suzanne 

Motheral 
607-274-5498 

smotheral@tompkins-co.org 

ULSTER Gloria Murray 845-229-4680 gloria@hudsonvalleyltcop.org 

WARREN 
Kathryn 

Horan 
518-372-5667 

khoran@cathcharschdy.org 

WASHINGTON 
Kathryn 

Horan 
518-372-5667 

khoran@cathcharschdy.org 

WAYNE Alana Russell 585-287-6414 arussell@lifespan-roch.org 

WESTCHESTER Gabriel Felix 914-682-3926 gfelix@wilc.org 

WYOMING Alana Russell 585-287-6414 arussell@lifespan-roch.org 

YATES Alana Russell 585-287-6414 arussell@lifespan-roch.org 
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